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+60362117112 - https:/lwww.foodpanda.my/restaurant/p6zgl/delay-no-more-crab-
restaurant

Here you can find the menu of Delay No More Crab in Kuala Lumpur. At the moment, there are 46 dishes and
drinks on the card. You can inquire about changing offers via phone. The Delay No More Crab in Kuala Lumpur
dishes out various flavorful seafood courses.




Delay No More Crab Menu

Mains

DEEP-FRIED FISH

Beef

BITTER GOURD BLACK BEAN
BEEF

Quesadillas
SMOKED DUCK
Chicken

KAMPONG CHICKEN
Indian specialties
BUTTER CHICKEN
Rice dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Soup

SHARK FIN SOUP

fippetizer

PEPPER SALTED SQUID

Seafood

SWEET SOUR FISH FILLET

Omeletie

FU YONG OMELETTE

Pasta & gnocchi

CHILLI CRAB

$171.7

$52.2

$39.1

$39.1

$39.1

$25.0

$52.2

$39.1

$39.1

$23.9

$269.5

Fried rice

SEAFOOD FRIED RICE

Vegetable

BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC

House specials

BLACK PEPPER BEEF

Brunch

SHRIMP OMELETTE

Crab

BLACK PEPPER CRAB

Prawns

SCALDING PRAWN

Egg

CRAB MEAT OMELETTE

Sweet and sour

SWEET SOUR CRAB

Specialty

SALTED EGG SQUID

Popular items

CHEESE CRAB

Bar snacks

SALTED EGG PRAWN

$28.3

$27.2

$52.2

$28.3

$269.5

$48.9

$32.6

$269.5

$39.1

$269.5

$48.9
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Things to share

ASSAM SQUID

[ ] [ ] [ ]
Asian cuisine
DRIED BUTTER PRAWN

$39.1

$48.9

Szechuan &amp;amp; hunan

dishes

KONG PO CHICKEN

Thai chef special
ASSAM FISH
Porridge

CRAB PORRIDGE

FISH PORRIDGE

Fish

TIGER GAROUPA FISH
STEAMED FISH

Meat

MARMITE CHICKEN
GINGER SPRING ONION BEEF

$39.1

$171.7

$95.6
$38.0

$171.7
$171.7

$39.1
$52.2

Beancurd

SEAFOOD CLAYPOT BEANCURD

CLAYPOT BEANCURD

Tish fillet

GINGER SPRING ONION FISH
FILLET

FRUIT PAPER FISH FILET

KAM HEONG LALA
HOMEMADE BEANCURD

Veggies
LOTUS WITH HAWAIIAN NUT

KAI LAN WITH PRESERVED
VEGGIES

FOUR HEROES BELACAN

Crabs

PEPPER SALTED CRAB
SALTED BAKED CRAB
SALTED EGG CRAB
MARMITE CRAB

KAM HEONG CRAB

$81.5
$28.3

$39.1

$39.1

$41.3
$28.3

$38.0
$27.2

$27.2

$269.5
$269.5
$269.5
$269.5
$269.5
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Delay No More Crab

AGS Advisory, Jalan Sri Opening Hours:
Hartamas 1, Sri Hartamas, 50480 Monday 12:00 -22:00
Kuala Lumpur, Wilayah Tuesday 12:00 -22:00
Persekutuan, Malaysia Wednesday 12:00 -22:00

Thursday 12:00 -22:00

Friday 12:00 -22:00
Made with menulist.menu Saturday 12:00 -22:00

Sunday 12:00 -22:00




