



https://menulist.menu

AGS Advisory, Jalan Sri Hartamas 1, Sri Hartamas, 50480 Kuala Lumpur, Wilayah Persekutuan, Malaysia

+60362117112 - https://www.foodpanda.my/restaurant/p6zg/delay-no-more-crab-restaurant

Mains		Fried rice	
DEEP-FRIED FISH	\$171.7	SEAFOOD FRIED RICE	\$28.3
Beef		Vegetable	
BITTER GOURD BLACK BEAN BEEF	\$52.2	BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC	\$27.2
Quesadillas		House specials	
SMOKED DUCK	\$39.1	BLACK PEPPER BEEF	\$52.2
Chicken		Brunch	
KAMPONG CHICKEN	\$39.1	SHRIMP OMELETTE	\$28.3
Indian specialties		Crab	
BUTTER CHICKEN	\$39.1	BLACK PEPPER CRAB	\$269.5
Rice dishes		Prawns	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$25.0	SCALDING PRAWN	\$48.9
Soup		<b>Egg</b>	
SHARK FIN SOUP	\$52.2	CRAB MEAT OMELETTE	\$32.6
Appetizer		Sweet and sour	
PEPPER SALTED SQUID	\$39.1	SWEET SOUR CRAB	\$269.5
Seafood		Specialty	
SWEET SOUR FISH FILLET	\$39.1	SALTED EGG SQUID	\$39.1
Omelette		Popular items	
FU YONG OMELETTE	\$23.9	CHEESE CRAB	\$269.5
Pasta & gnocchi		Bar snacks	
CHILLI CRAB	\$269.5	SALTED EGG PRAWN	\$48.9

	5.0

Things to share		Beancurd	
ASSAM SQUID	\$39.1	SEAFOOD CLAYPOT BEANCURD	\$81.5
		CLAYPOT BEANCURD	\$28.3
Asian cuisine			
DRIED BUTTER PRAWN	\$48.9	Fish fillet	
Szechuan & hunan		GINGER SPRING ONION FISH FILLET	\$39.1
dishes		FRUIT PAPER FISH FILET	\$39.1
KONG PO CHICKEN	\$39.1	Popular	
Thai chef special		KAM HEONG LALA	\$41.3
• ,		HOMEMADE BEANCURD	\$28.3
ASSAM FISH	\$171.7		
Porridge		Veggies	
•		LOTUS WITH HAWAIIAN NUT	\$38.0
CRAB PORRIDGE	\$95.6	KAI LAN WITH PRESERVED	<b>607.0</b>
FISH PORRIDGE	\$38.0	VEGGIES	\$27.2
		FOUR HEROES BELACAN	\$27.2
Fish			
TIGER GAROUPA FISH	\$171.7	Crabs	
STEAMED FISH	\$171.7	PEPPER SALTED CRAB	\$269.5
		SALTED BAKED CRAB	\$269.5
Meat		SALTED EGG CRAB	\$269.5
MARMITE CHICKEN	\$39.1	MARMITE CRAB	\$269.5
GINGER SPRING ONION BEEF	\$52.2	KAM HEONG CRAB	\$269.5



### Delay No More Crab

AGS Advisory, Jalan Sri Hartamas 1, Sri Hartamas, 50480 Kuala Lumpur, Wilayah Persekutuan, Malaysia

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 12:00 -22:00 Tuesday 12:00 -22:00 Wednesday 12:00 -22:00 Thursday 12:00 -22:00 Friday 12:00 -22:00 Saturday 12:00 -22:00 Sunday 12:00 -22:00